Ordering Information
KSI Series
KSI Series
KSI
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
480: 480VAC
600: 600VAC
240
D: DC Control
A: AC Control
D
Load Current
25: 25Amp
40: 40Amp
60: 60Amp
25 R
Switching Mode
Blank: Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
-L
LED Indicator
M
M: MOV
T: TVS
 (Optional)
 (X X X)
Blank: Standard
016: Quick
Connection
Other:
Customized Code
KSI Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
Zero-crossing or Random-on Switching
TRIAC or  SCR Output
AC or DC Input Control
Load current: 25A-60A@48-660VAC
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
Internal MOV/TVS Protection Circuit(Optional)
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
Note: